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Okumenisches

Friedensgebet

22.4.
29.4.
06.5.
10.5

20.38

R7.5

18.00 Uhr Erloserkirche
18.00 Uhr Erloserkirche
18.00 Uhr Erloserkirche

19.00 Uhr Kirche St. Peter und Paul

18.00 Uhr Erloserkirche
18.00 Uhr Erloserkirche

Evgngehsche Kirche fiir
die Hochschule Landshut

PFARRGEMEINDE

ST, PETER
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